The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - STORYBOARD 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled
2025-08-01
2025-08-09
2025-08-11
2025-08-18
2025-08-21
2025-08-26
2025-08-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Returning canceled grant to Lingi Liu
Visual Novels Steam Purchase
Returning canceled grant to Anirudh
Grant to Chuqi
Test Ren'Py Games
Grant to Shurui Guo
WITHDRAWN: $192.04. DEPOSITED: $0.03.

ID

txn mAHZALg
txn MNH5QNW
txn xQHdWpO
txn AWHVRwk
txn zVHobk4
txn yXHVbMZ

Amount

$0.02
-$26.63
$0.01
-$108.16
-$17.25
-$40.00

Balance
$485.21
$485.23
$458.60
$458.61
$350.45
$333.20
$293.20
$293.20

YSWS - Storyboard is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Storyboard's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




